
+----------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
| Kategoria Wystawowa Sport F	                                                   |
+-----+----------------------+-----------------+-+---------------+--------+--------+
| Lp. | Hodowca              | Nr obraczki     |P| Barwa         | konk-km| coef.  |
+-----+----------------------+-----------------+-+---------------+--------+--------+
  1    Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2784   0 nieb.             661.11    29.84
  2    Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00207   0 brak barwy        624.61    30.22
  3    Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2777   0 nieb.             661.11   32.592
  4    Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2782   0 nieb.             661.11   43.054
  5    Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12052   1 nieb.              627.2   43.244
  6    Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4678    brak barwy        558.53   44.105
  7    Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4645    brak barwy        757.25   48.013
  8    Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4691    brak barwy        624.89   51.168
  9    Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2857   1 nieb.             604.18   52.695
  10   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2771   0 nieb.             661.11   53.573
  11   Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0045-25-1111   0 nieb.             607.41   65.165
  12   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2768   0 nieb.             661.11   66.875
  13   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1444   0 nieb.             662.53   69.491
  14   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00260   0 brak barwy        731.89   70.412
  15   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12170   1 nakr.             602.17   75.411
  16   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4619    brak barwy        558.53   76.521
  17   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12045   1 nieb.              627.2   85.725
  18   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3364   0 nieb.             602.29   89.447
  19   Janowski Jacek         DV-07410-25-73     brak barwy        505.61   90.834
  20   Nowak Eugeniusz        PL-0186-25-439    1 nieb. nakr.        758.9   96.794
  21   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12074   1 nakr.              627.2  107.697
  22   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4660    brak barwy        505.61   111.77
  23   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4626    brak barwy        558.53  112.446
  24   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1427   0 nieb.             742.05  112.771
  25   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4737    brak barwy        558.53   113.63
  26   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3369   0 pstra nieb.        508.1    114.1
  27   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4741    brak barwy        505.61   114.42
  28   Dylewski Stanislaw     PL-0186-25-6509   1 nakr.              790.3  115.417
  29   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00231   0 brak barwy        505.18  115.878
  30   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13633   1 nakr.             542.91   116.73
  31   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00255   0 brak barwy        505.18  117.056
  32   Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4957   1 nieb. nakr.       607.41  117.854
  33   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1442   1 nieb.             795.93  121.617
  34   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1456   0 nakr.             662.53  125.873
  35   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1449   0 nakr.             662.53  126.332
  36   Nowak Eugeniusz        PL-0186-25-419    1 brak barwy        625.98  126.748
  37   Gadacz Michal          PL-0186-25-1722   0 nieb.             508.15  127.026
  38   Jakubowscy Lukasz      PL-0186-25-6088   0 nakr.             532.44   133.55
  39   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1432   1 nakr.             662.53  134.923
  40   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2836   1 ciemna            629.16  135.241
  41   Cichy Henryk           PL-0186-25-8734   1 brak barwy        657.71   135.93
  42   Nowak Eugeniusz        PL-0186-25-438    1 nieb.             705.47  144.419
  43   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12167   1 ciemna            640.29   146.33
  44   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13607   0 nieb.             784.32  148.594
  45   Malesza Pawel          PL-0186-25-4020   0 nieb.              615.2  149.785
  46   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2779   0 nieb.             635.78  152.043
  47   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2761   0 nieb.             541.51  154.689
  48   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1426   1 nieb.             662.53   157.83
  49   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1405   1 nieb.             595.66  158.686
  50   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4686    brak barwy        505.61   163.75
  51   Stachel Henryk         PL-0186-25-3186    brak barwy         560.1  165.309
  52   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00004   0 brak barwy        718.27  166.402
  53   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2813   1 nieb.             736.44   167.74
  54   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00318   0 brak barwy        505.18  172.282
  55   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4664    brak barwy        505.61   173.95
  56   Kazimierczak Krzysztof PL-0186-25-6153   1 ciemna            699.23  174.418
  57   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00054   0 brak barwy        638.78  176.422
  58   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3386   0 nieb.             681.72   176.62
  59   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4735    brak barwy        505.61  177.941
  60   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4701    brak barwy        624.89  179.845
  61   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1466   1 nieb.             662.53  181.468
  62   Stachel Henryk         PL-0186-25-2600    brak barwy        507.11  181.471
  63   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13648   1 nieb.             542.91  181.583
  64   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00046   0 brak barwy        518.75  183.172
  65   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2792   0 nieb.              594.6  183.857
  66   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3333   0 pstra nieb.       602.29   185.99
  67   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13669   1 czarna            582.92  187.664
  68   Janowski Jacek         PL-190-25-14435    brak barwy        505.61  187.668
  69   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4602    brak barwy        505.61  188.851
  70   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4653    brak barwy        757.25  191.212
  71   Matuszak Andrzej       PL-188-25-11626   1 nieb.             628.42   192.45
  72   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12015   1 ciemna            800.82  193.049
  73   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12180   1 nakr.             560.86  193.855
  74   Nowak Eugeniusz        PL-0186-25-449    1 nieb.             705.47  196.886
  75   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4695    brak barwy        505.61  197.367
  76   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12176   1 nakr.             507.98   197.51
  77   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2856   1 brak barwy        683.61  201.044
  78   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3358   0 nieb.             681.72  201.504
  79   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1433   0 nakr.             662.53  203.876
  80   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1459   0 nieb.              836.6  204.324
  81   Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4972   0 nieb. nakr.       607.41    205.8
  82   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3315   0 nieb.             602.29  206.245
  83   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00133   0 brak barwy        613.15  206.832
  84   Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-3776   1 nieb.             707.91   206.89
  85   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12095   1 szpak             507.98  211.518
  86   Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4923   1 nieb.             513.28  214.467
  87   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1414   1 pstra nieb.       742.05   214.59
  88   Kusmirek Ireneusz      PL-0186-25-3168   1 nieb.             656.07  215.294
  89   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1469   1 nieb.             742.05   221.12
  90   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13682   0 czerwona          582.92  225.854
  91   Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-1690   1 nieb.             602.74  228.523
  92   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00209   0 brak barwy        505.18  228.569
  93   Matuszak Andrzej       PL-188-25-11618   1 nieb.             682.23  230.247
  94   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2827   1 brak barwy        562.84  234.505
  95   Malesza Pawel          PL-0186-25-4074   0 nieb.             640.27  234.908
  96   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2776   0 nieb.             635.78  235.787
  97   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4711    brak barwy        599.82   237.62
  98   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12020   1 nieb.              627.2  240.042
  99   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2928   1 nieb.             604.18  242.646
  100  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2934   1 nieb.             510.01  243.931
  101  JWRW J.R.WOZNIAK       PL-186-25-13900   1 szpak             609.43  246.929
  102  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2942   1 brak barwy        510.01  247.694
  103  Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-1799   1 brak barwy        508.31  250.973
  104  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3303   0 czerwona           734.6  252.279
  105  Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1445   0 nieb.             541.78  253.829
  106  Lachowicz Slawomir     PL-0186-25-2623   1 ciemna            629.12  261.041
  107  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4629    brak barwy        505.61  261.744



  108  Lachowicz Slawomir     PL-0186-25-2611   1 ciemna            604.15  265.839
  109  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00313   0 brak barwy        624.61  267.778
  110  Janowski Jacek         PL-190-25-14338    brak barwy        505.61  271.826
  111  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4634    brak barwy        637.97  272.451
  112  Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2767   0 nieb.             541.51  273.092
  113  Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2775   0 nieb.             635.78   276.87
  114  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2921   1 ciemna            642.27  279.121
  115  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2887   1 nieb.             510.01  279.422
  116  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13605   1 nieb.             689.58  280.965
  117  Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00002   0 brak barwy        518.75  281.431
  118  Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4902   0 czerwona          513.28   283.11
  119  Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4967   1 nieb.             513.28  285.857
  120  Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00076   0 brak barwy        638.78  289.379
  121  JWRW J.R.WOZNIAK       PL-186-25-13815   1 szpak             609.43  293.727
  122  Socha Stefan           PL-0186-25-5515   0 brak barwy        624.15   294.06
  123  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4767    brak barwy        599.82  295.903
  124  Malesza Pawel          PL-0186-25-4073   0 pstra nieb.       521.01  299.122
  125  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2917   1 nieb.             629.16  305.287
  126  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4682    brak barwy        505.61   313.14
  127  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4733    brak barwy        505.61  313.459
  128  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3312   0 nakr.             800.94  318.329
  129  Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00017   0 brak barwy        638.78  321.873
  130  Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4933   0 pstra nieb.       607.41  323.265
  131  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3385   0 nieb.             800.94  327.287
  132  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00226   0 brak barwy        505.18  328.354
  133  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13674   1 szpak             744.31  328.653
  134  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2938   1 nieb.             562.84  330.216
  135  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00270   0 brak barwy        558.19  331.478
  136  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00314   0 brak barwy        798.31  334.893
  137  BENEC JACEK            PL-0186-25-8831   0 nieb.             769.92  337.427
  138  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-02401   0 brak barwy        678.88  347.511
  139  Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-1700   1 brak barwy        508.31  350.721
  140  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13165   0 nakr.             542.91  356.336
  141  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00241   0 brak barwy        599.43  356.811
  142  Niedziela Andrzej      PL-394-25-39250   1 nieb.             563.46  357.452
  143  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00202   0 brak barwy        505.18  373.789
  144  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4684    brak barwy        704.33  379.087
  145  Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2788   0 nieb.             635.78  384.228
  146  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3308   0 nieb.             560.98  387.723
  147  Jakubowscy Lukasz      PL-0186-25-6028   1 nieb.              599.2  388.828
  148  Szlugaj Stanislaw      PL-0186-25-8400   1 brak barwy        662.98  389.901
  149  Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-629    1 brak barwy        641.26  399.722
  150  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3390   0 nakr.             602.29  405.297
  151  Dylewski Stanislaw     PL-0186-25-6456   1 nakr.             496.13  405.379
  152  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4722    brak barwy        637.97  405.812
  153  Wiktorski Dariusz      PL-0501-25-7536   1 brak barwy        618.04  408.485
  154  Sobieraj Jaroslaw      PL-0186-25-9630   0 nieb.             651.01  409.155
  155  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13166   0 nakr.             744.31  409.287
  156  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13586   1 nieb.             488.18  411.475
  157  Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-618    0 nieb.             561.77  412.337
  158  Popiela Robert         PL-186-25-12302   1 nieb.             617.95  415.044
  159  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00257   0 brak barwy        505.18  418.607
  160  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3343   0 nieb.              508.1  421.367
  161  BENEC JACEK            PL-0186-25-8818   0 nieb.             664.31   426.12
  162  Radecki Piotr          PL-186-25-10845   0 nieb.             482.71  429.551
  163  Popiela Robert         PL-186-25-12334   1 brak barwy        617.95  437.393
  164  Pyrzynski Edward       PL-0186-25-1002   1 brak barwy        523.24  449.629
  165  Dylewski Stanislaw     PL-0186-25-6458   1 brak barwy        695.84  457.678
  166  Lachowicz Slawomir     PL-0186-25-2638   1 ciemna            604.15  465.497
  167  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13632   0 czarna            744.31  472.892
  168  Kaszczynski Karol      PL-0186-25-3840   1 brak barwy           616  473.246
  169  Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00029   0 brak barwy        638.78   488.23
  170  Lopata Robert          PL-0186-25-7208   1 brak barwy        654.92  506.213
  171  Karczewski Sebastian   PL-0186-25-8200   2 szpak             834.14  547.736
+----------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

+----------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
| Kategoria Wystawowa Standard Olimpijski Mlode                                    |
+-----+----------------------+-----------------+-+---------------+--------+--------+
| Lp. | Hodowca              | Nr obraczki     |P| Barwa         | konk-km| coef.  |
+-----+----------------------+-----------------+-+---------------+--------+--------+
  1    Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12167   - ciemna           1103.59  293.547
  2    Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1466   - nieb.            1012.37  333.581
  3    Matuszak Andrzej       PL-188-25-11626   - nieb.             966.68  381.182
  4    Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12052   - nieb.             964.72  159.676
  5    Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12020   - nieb.             964.72    405.3
  6    Nowak Eugeniusz        PL-0186-25-439    - nieb. nakr.       963.41    219.3
  7    Matuszak Andrzej       PL-188-25-11618   - nieb.                941  395.593
  8    Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3386   - nieb.             939.85  303.403
  9    Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3312   - nakr.             939.85  501.411
  10   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2813   - nieb.             900.99  290.299
  11   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12180   - nakr.             898.38  305.592
  12   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1459   - nieb.              836.6  204.324
  13   Karczewski Sebastian   PL-0186-25-8200   - szpak             834.14  547.736
  14   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2768   - nieb.                811  245.033
  15   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2761   - nieb.                811  311.055
  16   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2792   - nieb.                811  349.765
  17   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3385   - nieb.             800.94  327.287
  18   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12015   - ciemna            800.82  193.049
  19   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00314   - brak barwy        798.31  334.893
  20   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1442   - nieb.             795.93  121.617
  21   Dylewski Stanislaw     PL-0186-25-6509   - nakr.              790.3  115.417
  22   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13607   - nieb.             784.32  148.594
  23   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00054   - brak barwy        780.94  251.451
  24   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00046   - brak barwy        780.94  316.294
  25   Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0045-25-1111   - nieb.             773.02  253.673
  26   Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4923   - nieb.             773.02   368.72
  27   BENEC JACEK            PL-0186-25-8831   - nieb.             769.92  337.427
  28   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2857   - nieb.             768.73  151.478
  29   Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-1700   - brak barwy        767.08  515.539
  30   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12170   - nakr.             766.07  223.444
  31   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12095   - szpak             766.07  372.638
  32   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4691   - brak barwy        762.95  120.983
  33   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4678   - brak barwy        762.95  182.012
  34   Janowski Jacek         DV-07410-25-73    - brak barwy        762.95  216.032
  35   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4660   - brak barwy        762.95   257.57
  36   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4695   - brak barwy        762.95  307.774
  37   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4711   - brak barwy        762.95   430.94
  38   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4645   - brak barwy        757.25   48.013
  39   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4653   - brak barwy        757.25  191.212
  40   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13674   - szpak             744.31  328.653
  41   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13166   - nakr.             744.31  409.287



  42   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13632   - czarna            744.31  472.892
  43   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1427   - nieb.             742.05  112.771
  44   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1414   - pstra nieb.       742.05   214.59
  45   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1469   - nieb.             742.05   221.12
  46   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13682   - czerwona          741.35  404.173
  47   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3303   - czerwona           734.6  252.279
  48   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00260   - brak barwy        731.89   70.412
  49   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00004   - brak barwy        718.27  166.402
  50   Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-3776   - nieb.             707.91   206.89
  51   Nowak Eugeniusz        PL-0186-25-438    - nieb.             705.47  144.419
  52   Nowak Eugeniusz        PL-0186-25-449    - nieb.             705.47  196.886
  53   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4684   - brak barwy        704.33  379.087
  54   Kazimierczak Krzysztof PL-0186-25-6153   - ciemna            699.23  174.418
  55   Dylewski Stanislaw     PL-0186-25-6458   - brak barwy        695.84  457.678
  56   Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13605   - nieb.             689.58  280.965
  57   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2856   - brak barwy        683.61  201.044
  58   Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3358   - nieb.             681.72  201.504
  59   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-02401   - brak barwy        678.88  347.511
  60   BENEC JACEK            PL-0186-25-8818   - nieb.             664.31   426.12
  61   Szlugaj Stanislaw      PL-0186-25-8400   - brak barwy        662.98  389.901
  62   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1444   - nieb.             662.53   69.491
  63   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1456   - nakr.             662.53  125.873
  64   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1449   - nakr.             662.53  126.332
  65   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1432   - nakr.             662.53  134.923
  66   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1426   - nieb.             662.53   157.83
  67   Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1433   - nakr.             662.53  203.876
  68   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2784   - nieb.             661.11    29.84
  69   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2777   - nieb.             661.11   32.592
  70   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2782   - nieb.             661.11   43.054
  71   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2771   - nieb.             661.11   53.573
  72   Cichy Henryk           PL-0186-25-8734   - brak barwy        657.71   135.93
  73   Kusmirek Ireneusz      PL-0186-25-3168   - nieb.             656.07  215.294
  74   Lopata Robert          PL-0186-25-7208   - brak barwy        654.92  506.213
  75   Sobieraj Jaroslaw      PL-0186-25-9630   - nieb.             651.01  409.155
  76   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2921   - ciemna            642.27  279.121
  77   Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-629    - brak barwy        641.26  399.722
  78   Malesza Pawel          PL-0186-25-4074   - nieb.             640.27  234.908
  79   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00076   - brak barwy        638.78  289.379
  80   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00017   - brak barwy        638.78  321.873
  81   Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00029   - brak barwy        638.78   488.23
  82   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4634   - brak barwy        637.97  272.451
  83   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4722   - brak barwy        637.97  405.812
  84   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2779   - nieb.             635.78  152.043
  85   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2776   - nieb.             635.78  235.787
  86   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2775   - nieb.             635.78   276.87
  87   Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2788   - nieb.             635.78  384.228
  88   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2836   - ciemna            629.16  135.241
  89   Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2917   - nieb.             629.16  305.287
  90   Lachowicz Slawomir     PL-0186-25-2623   - ciemna            629.12  261.041
  91   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12045   - nieb.              627.2   85.725
  92   Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12074   - nakr.              627.2  107.697
  93   Nowak Eugeniusz        PL-0186-25-419    - brak barwy        625.98  126.748
  94   Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4701   - brak barwy        624.89  179.845
  95   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00207   - brak barwy        624.61    30.22
  96   Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00313   - brak barwy        624.61  267.778
  97   Socha Stefan           PL-0186-25-5515   - brak barwy        624.15   294.06
  98   Wiktorski Dariusz      PL-0501-25-7536   - brak barwy        618.04  408.485
  99   Popiela Robert         PL-186-25-12302   - nieb.             617.95  415.044
  100  Popiela Robert         PL-186-25-12334   - brak barwy        617.95  437.393
  101  Kaszczynski Karol      PL-0186-25-3840   - brak barwy           616  473.246
  102  Malesza Pawel          PL-0186-25-4020   - nieb.              615.2  149.785
  103  Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00133   - brak barwy        613.15  206.832
  104  JWRW J.R.WOZNIAK       PL-186-25-13900   - szpak             609.43  246.929
  105  JWRW J.R.WOZNIAK       PL-186-25-13815   - szpak             609.43  293.727
  106  Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4957   - nieb. nakr.       607.41  117.854
  107  Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4972   - nieb. nakr.       607.41    205.8
  108  Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4933   - pstra nieb.       607.41  323.265
  109  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2928   - nieb.             604.18  242.646
  110  Lachowicz Slawomir     PL-0186-25-2611   - ciemna            604.15  265.839
  111  Lachowicz Slawomir     PL-0186-25-2638   - ciemna            604.15  465.497
  112  Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-1690   - nieb.             602.74  228.523
  113  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3364   - nieb.             602.29   89.447
  114  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3333   - pstra nieb.       602.29   185.99
  115  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3315   - nieb.             602.29  206.245
  116  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3390   - nakr.             602.29  405.297
  117  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4767   - brak barwy        599.82  295.903
  118  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00241   - brak barwy        599.43  356.811
  119  Jakubowscy Lukasz      PL-0186-25-6028   - nieb.              599.2  388.828
  120  Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1405   - nieb.             595.66  158.686
  121  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13669   - czarna            582.92  187.664
  122  Niedziela Andrzej      PL-394-25-39250   - nieb.             563.46  357.452
  123  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2827   - brak barwy        562.84  234.505
  124  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2938   - nieb.             562.84  330.216
  125  Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-618    - nieb.             561.77  412.337
  126  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3308   - nieb.             560.98  387.723
  127  Stachel Henryk         PL-0186-25-3186   - brak barwy         560.1  165.309
  128  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4619   - brak barwy        558.53   76.521
  129  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4626   - brak barwy        558.53  112.446
  130  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4737   - brak barwy        558.53   113.63
  131  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00270   - brak barwy        558.19  331.478
  132  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13633   - nakr.             542.91   116.73
  133  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13648   - nieb.             542.91  181.583
  134  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13165   - nakr.             542.91  356.336
  135  Wilinski Adr. i Rad.   PL-0186-25-1445   - nieb.             541.78  253.829
  136  Wisniewski Jaroslaw    PL-0186-25-2767   - nieb.             541.51  273.092
  137  Jakubowscy Lukasz      PL-0186-25-6088   - nakr.             532.44   133.55
  138  Pyrzynski Edward       PL-0186-25-1002   - brak barwy        523.24  449.629
  139  Malesza Pawel          PL-0186-25-4073   - pstra nieb.       521.01  299.122
  140  Maciejewski Czeslaw    PL-186-25-00002   - brak barwy        518.75  281.431
  141  Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4902   - czerwona          513.28   283.11
  142  Boruszczak Adam I Kami PL-0186-25-4967   - nieb.             513.28  285.857
  143  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2934   - nieb.             510.01  243.931
  144  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2942   - brak barwy        510.01  247.694
  145  Maciejewski Krzysztof  PL-0186-25-2887   - nieb.             510.01  279.422
  146  Matuszak Andrzej       PL-0186-25-1799   - brak barwy        508.31  250.973
  147  Gadacz Michal          PL-0186-25-1722   - nieb.             508.15  127.026
  148  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3369   - pstra nieb.        508.1    114.1
  149  Lachowicz Leszek       PL-0186-25-3343   - nieb.              508.1  421.367
  150  Adamczewski Tomasz     PL-186-25-12176   - nakr.             507.98   197.51
  151  Stachel Henryk         PL-0186-25-2600   - brak barwy        507.11  181.471
  152  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4741   - brak barwy        505.61   114.42
  153  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4686   - brak barwy        505.61   163.75



  154  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4664   - brak barwy        505.61   173.95
  155  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4735   - brak barwy        505.61  177.941
  156  Janowski Jacek         PL-190-25-14435   - brak barwy        505.61  187.668
  157  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4602   - brak barwy        505.61  188.851
  158  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4629   - brak barwy        505.61  261.744
  159  Janowski Jacek         PL-190-25-14338   - brak barwy        505.61  271.826
  160  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4682   - brak barwy        505.61   313.14
  161  Janowski Jacek         PL-0186-25-4733   - brak barwy        505.61  313.459
  162  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00231   - brak barwy        505.18  115.878
  163  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00255   - brak barwy        505.18  117.056
  164  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00318   - brak barwy        505.18  172.282
  165  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00209   - brak barwy        505.18  228.569
  166  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00226   - brak barwy        505.18  328.354
  167  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00202   - brak barwy        505.18  373.789
  168  Wozniak Jadwiga Jozef  PL-186-25-00257   - brak barwy        505.18  418.607
  169  Dylewski Stanislaw     PL-0186-25-6456   - nakr.             496.13  405.379
  170  Jakubowscy D. i K.     PL-186-25-13586   - nieb.             488.18  411.475
  171  Radecki Piotr          PL-186-25-10845   - nieb.             482.71  429.551
+----------------------------------------------------------------------------------+


